
資料２

企業名 所在地
プラス認定

認定年

1 株式会社YSK e-com 甲府市 ―

2 東京エレクトロンテクノロジーソリューションズ株式会社 韮崎市

3 株式会社ネオシステム 甲府市

4 株式会社中部 中央市

5 生活協同組合パルシステム山梨長野 甲府市

6 株式会社はくばく 富士川町

7 ＹＩＴＯＡマイクロテクノロジー株式会社 甲府市

8 特定医療法人山角会 甲府市

9 株式会社エノモト　 上野原市 ―

10 株式会社ミヨシ 北杜市

11 株式会社テレビ山梨 甲府市

12 有限会社アルファケア 甲府市

13 山梨ヤクルト販売株式会社 甲府市

14 株式会社山梨中央銀行 甲府市

15 社会福祉法人明清会 富士吉田市

16 株式会社ワンアンドオンリー 昭和町

17 株式会社ルミエール 笛吹市

18 富士急行株式会社 富士吉田市

19 株式会社コンピュータマインド 甲府市

20 株式会社フォーチュン 甲府市

21 株式会社山梨福祉総研 甲斐市

22 株式会社ササキ 韮崎市 2024年

23 株式会社アスクテクニカ 市川三郷町

24 シチズンファインデバイス株式会社 富士河口湖町

25 日本電子サービス株式会社 甲府市

企業名 所在地
プラス認定

認定年

1 株式会社エノモト 上野原市 2023年

2 株式会社YSK e-com 甲府市 2024年

2018年

2019年

2018年

2020年

2019年

2019年

2024年

       山梨県内のプラチナくるみん認定企業

認定年

2018年

2022年、2026年

2022年

2024年

2023年

2025年

2025年

2025年

        山梨県内のくるみん認定企業

認定年

2008年・2023年

2013年

2012年・2015年・2020年

2012年

2010年

2011年・2013年・2015年・2017年

2011年

2011年

2010年

2010年

2012年・2015年

2012年


