

山梨県内のくるみん認定企業

資料 2

	企業名	所在地	認定年	プラス認定 認定年
1	株式会社YSK e-com	甲府市	2008年・2023年	—
2	東京エレクトロンテクノロジーソリューションズ株式会社	韮崎市	2010年	
3	株式会社ネオシステム	甲府市	2010年	
4	株式会社中部	中央市	2010年	
5	生活協同組合パルシステム山梨長野	甲府市	2011年・2013年・2015年・2017年	
6	株式会社はくばく	富士川町	2011年	
7	Y I T O A マイクロテクノロジー株式会社	甲府市	2011年	
8	特定医療法人山角会	甲府市	2012年・2015年・2020年	
9	株式会社エノモト	上野原市	2012年・2015年	—
10	株式会社ミヨシ	北杜市	2012年	
11	株式会社テレビ山梨	甲府市	2012年	
12	有限会社アルファケア	甲府市	2013年	
13	山梨ヤクルト販売株式会社	甲府市	2018年	
14	株式会社山梨中央銀行	甲府市	2018年	
15	社会福祉法人明清会	富士吉田市	2019年	
16	株式会社ワンアンドオンリー	昭和町	2019年	
17	株式会社ルミエール	笛吹市	2019年	
18	富士急行株式会社	富士吉田市	2020年	
19	株式会社コンピュータマインド	甲府市	2022年、2026年	
20	株式会社フォーチュン	甲府市	2022年	
21	株式会社山梨福祉総研	甲斐市	2023年	
22	株式会社ササキ	韮崎市	2024年	2024年
23	株式会社アスクテクニカ	市川三郷町	2025年	
24	シチズンファインデバイス株式会社	富士河口湖町	2025年	
25	日本電子サービス株式会社	甲府市	2025年	

山梨県内のプラチナくるみん認定企業

	企業名	所在地	認定年	プラス認定 認定年
1	株式会社エノモト	上野原市	2018年	2023年
2	株式会社YSK e-com	甲府市	2024年	2024年